REVİZYON / REVISIONS
REV.
AÇIKLAMA / DESCRIPTION
TARİH / DATE
REV. EDEN / REVIZED BY
COOLING AIR IN
LETCOOLING AIR OUTLET
LEFT VIEW
FRONT VIEW RIGHT VIEW BACK VIEW
TOP VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
 7,818"±0,078"
(198,6mm)
AIR INLET
2" NPT
6,011"±0,078"
(152,7mm)
AIR OUTLET
2" NPT
7
,
1
2
5
"
±
0
,
0
3
9
"
(
1
8
1
,
0
0
m
m
)
4
0
,
4
3
3
"
±
0
,
0
7
8
"
(
1
0
2
7
,
0
0
m
m
)
5
0
,
1
3
3
"
±
0
,
0
7
8
"
(
1
2
7
3
,
4
0
m
m
)
1/2" NPT DRAIN
3,307"±0,039"
(84,00mm)
3
9
,
4
8
"
±
0
,
0
7
8
"
(
1
0
0
2
,
8
m
m
)
4
4
,
9
9
2
"
±
0
,
0
7
8
"
(
1
1
4
2
,
8
m
m
)
10,673"±0,078"
(271,1mm)
5
3
,
8
9
7
"
±
0
,
0
7
8
"
(
1
3
6
9
,
0
m
m
)
DIGITAL CONTROLLERMAIN SWITCH
28,622"±0,078"
(727,0mm)
3
7
,
2
8
3
"
±
0
,
0
7
8
"
(
9
4
7
,
0
m
m
)
6
,
6
9
2
"
±
0
,
0
7
8
"
(
1
7
0
,
0
m
m
)
1,22"±0,078"
(31,0mm)
POWER
CONNECTION CABLE
1
0
,
5
7
"
±
0
,
0
3
9
"
(
2
6
8
,
5
m
m
)
1
0
,
5
7
"
±
0
,
0
3
9
"
(
2
6
8
,
5
m
)
1
6
,
1
4
1
"
±
0
,
0
3
9
"
(
4
1
0
,
0
m
m
)
1,496"±0,039"
(38,0mm)
25,59"±0,039"
(650,0mm)
1,496"±0,039"
(38,0mm)
Ø14x4
REFRIGERANT DISCHARGE
PRESSURE
REFRIGERANT SUCTION
PRESSURE
Drawn by
Controlled by
Approved by
Scale
Name Date Signature
Rev.
05
Page
0/0
1:1 DRYTEC NAME
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSION ARE MILIMETERS
ANDTOLERANCES ON
DIMENSIONS ARE  DECIMALS
.X:±1.5
.XX:±0.5
.XXX:±0.25
Özden DELİGÖZ
Burak ÖZTÜRK
M.Refik BÜYÜKOĞLAN
SDE-US-310 1011790_ID
18.07.2019
18.07.2019
18.07.2019 DRAWİNG NO